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SR 2
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NAD83 2011 NAVD88 2012A
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41°

26
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3/29/94

88525

ON

386+89.01

710562.090 1627100.690

25' RT

14 A

MONBOX W/1" IPIN

1/30/15, EWB

REFA14

3/29/94, CL

W/1" IPIN

FD MONBOX

RECORD: ST
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TOP STEEL PLATE
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